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Psychological Methods

Thursday 11 December 2014

10.30-12.00
11.00-11.30

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.30
13.30-14:15
14.20-14.40
14.45 - 15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.05
16.05-16.25
16.30-17.00
17.00-17.30

17.30
18.00 - 19.00
19.00

IOPS Board meeting (Diamantbeurs, Senaatszaal)
IOPS PhD student meeting (REC-G S.14)

Registration / Lunch (REC-M Foyer)

Official opening (REC-M 1.01) by Denny Borsboom
Keynote 1, Han van der Maas, University of Amsterdam
Gerko Vink, Utrecht University

Introduction Poster Session

Break / Poster Session (Foyer)

Robbie van Aert, Tilburg University

Joost Agelink van Rentergem Zandvliet, University of Amsterdam
Claudia van Borkulo, University of Amsterdam

Lianne Ippel, Tilourg University

Merijn Mestdagh, Leuven University

Thomas Klausch, Utrecht University
Ingrid Vriens, Tilburg University
Annelies Bartlema, Leuven University
Plenary meeting IOPS staff and students

Boarding, Nijlpaardenbrug, Plantagekade 70, Amsterdam
Boat trip around the canals and docks

Conference dinner, THT, Buiksloterweg 5c, 1031 CC Amsterdam, tel. 020-7604820

Friday 12 December 2014

09.30 - 10.00

10.00-10.45
10.50-11.10
11.15-11.35

11.40-12.00
12.00-13.00

Registration / Coffee (REC-M Foyer)

Keynote 2 (REC-M 1.01), Gunter Maris, CITO - University of Amsterdam

Tam Thi Thanh Lam, University of Groningen
Maryam Safarkhani, Utrecht University

Closing by Denny Borsboom

Lunch (Foyer)
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Friday 12 December 2014
IOPS Graduate School Grant Competition

Presentations (REC-M 1.01)
13.00-13.15 University of Amsterdam
13.15-13.30 Leuven University
13.30-13.45 Utrecht University
13.45-14.00 Tilburg University

14.00 - 14.15 Leiden University
14.15-14.30 University of Groningen

15.00-17.00 Speed-date session (Diamantbeurs, Foyer)

Conference locations
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Reetarsstraat

R Asosterdem X landcampust Kik op www.uvanl/roeterseiland

REC-M REC-G

Plantage Muidergracht 12 Nieuwe Prinsengracht 130
1018 TV Amsterdam 1018 VZ Amsterdam

Tel. 020-525 5250 Tel. 020-525 1201

Diamantbeurs
Weesperplein 4
1018 XA Amsterdam
Tel. 020-525 1562

See also: http://www.uva.nl/over-de-uva/de-uva-in-amsterdam/locaties/locaties.html
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